City Of Coburg
Budget Committee Meeting
May 5, 2015
6:30 p.m.

6:30

8:30

9:00

CALL THE CITY OF COBURG BUDGET COMMITTEE
MEETING TO ORDER

ADDITON / CHANGES/ DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENT (Limit to 5 minutes unless extended time

IS approved prior to the meeting)

PUBLIC HEARING —Resolution 2015-07, A resolution declaring the
City’s election to receive state revenues.

ADDITIONAL BUDGET DOCUMENTS TO COMMITTEE

OLD BUSINESS
Follow up to questions from April 21, 2015 meeting

PRESENTATION ON INTER-FUND LOANS AND
OVERHEAD ALLOCATIONS

GENERAL DISCUSSION
BUDGET RECOMMENDATION TO CITY COUNCIL
APPROVAL OF

e April 21, 2015 Budget Committee Meeting Minutes

ADJOURNMENT
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